
1342 MVL

1345 MVL

1373 SWE

1386 SGJ

1391 SGJ

1393 SWE

1416 MVL

1427 SWE

0569 SGJ

1412 SGJ

1392 MVL

1351 MVL

1348 SGJ FOFANAH, F LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

LEWTHWAITE, B LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 6/3/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

KEITH, S KATHRYN G 

COFFMAN

TARA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

FOSTER, J JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

TARA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, J GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

TARA 

9:00 

9:00 Adj 341

WOOD, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

COLEMAN, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

CAMP, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

SHIELDS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

CAVITT, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

ALLEN, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 5/31/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE 

CONFIRMATION

GARCIA, W ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 20, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

OCHILTREE, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting



1349 SWE

1350 SWE

1352 SGJ

1353 MVL

1374 MVL

1399 SGJ

1396 MVL

1413 SWE

1355 MVL

1356 SGJ

1357 MVL

1359 SGJ

1363 MVL SIMPSON, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

ROBERTS, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

WALKER, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

MINGO, E LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WRIGHT, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

RANDY 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SCOTT IV, F LEGAL AID OF 

NORTHWEST 

TEXAS

TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

GREER, S LEGAL AID OF 

NORTHWEST 

TEXAS

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

MODISETTE, T LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

RAMIREZ, Z LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

MAYHUGH, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

CROSS, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

WALLACE, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 20, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

KEYES, A LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

RANDY 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting



1368 SWE

1370 MVL

1380 SGJ

1387 SWE

1390 SWE

1417 MVL

1431 SGJ

1364 MVL

1366 SGJ

1343 SGJ

1346 SWE

1361 SWE

1433 SWE SNOW, G ROY PETTY  & 

ASSOCIATES 

PLLC

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

BELTRAN, M RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TARA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

GORDON, R RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TARA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

BRASHEAR, D RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

TARA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

BROWN, L PRO SE TOM 

12:15 

12:15 341 Meeting

JOHNSON, L PRO SE TOM 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

WATSON, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

12:30 

12:30 341 Meeting

FUTCH, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

12:00 

12:00 341 Meeting

RIMPSON, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

COAKLEY, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

***DAVID***

JACKSON, P LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

NICHOLS, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 20, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

JOHNSON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting



1341 SWE

1344 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:41

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Monday, June 10, 2024 at  1:42 pm

CURNELL, W THE REED LAW 

GROUP PLLC

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 20, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

SIMPSON, V THE JONES 

LEGAL 

DEFENSE 

GROUP PLLC

TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting


