Calendar Date: Thursday, June 20, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case	Debtor Code	r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	ter Matter Time Description	on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Note	s Comments	
1342	MVL	OCHILTREE, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1345	MVL	GARCIA, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1373	SWE	ALLEN, T Closed: 5/31/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		341 M	leeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1386	SGJ	CAVITT, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1391	SGJ	SHIELDS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1393	SWE	CAMP, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1416	MVL	COLEMAN, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1427	SWE	WOOD, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LISA 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	
0569	SGJ	JOHNSON, J	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	TARA 9:00	9:00	Adj 341	
1412	SGJ	FOSTER, J	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1392	MVL	KEITH, S	KATHRYN G COFFMAN	TARA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1351	MVL	LEWTHWAITE, B Closed: 6/3/2024 CONVERTED BEFORE CONFIRMATION	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE		341 M	leeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1348	SGJ	FOFANAH, F	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1349	SWE	KEYES, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1350	SWE	CROSS, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		341 Me	eeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
1352	SGJ	WALLACE, D	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1353	MVL	MAYHUGH, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
1374	MVL	RAMIREZ, Z	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting	
1399	SGJ	MODISETTE, T	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	RANDY 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting	
1396	MVL	GREER, S	LEGAL AID OF NORTHWEST TEXAS	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
1413	SWE	SCOTT IV, F	LEGAL AID OF NORTHWEST TEXAS	TOM 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1355	MVL	WRIGHT, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1356	SGJ	MINGO, E	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
1357	MVL	WALKER, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1359	SGJ	ROBERTS, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
1363	MVL	SIMPSON, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	TOM 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 20, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		r Debtor Opposing Mati Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	s Comments
	SWE	JOHNSON, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
1370	MVL	NICHOLS, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting ***DAVID***
1380	SGJ	JACKSON, P	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
1387	SWE	COAKLEY, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
1390	SWE	RIMPSON, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting
1417	MVL	FUTCH, I	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting
1431	SGJ	WATSON, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	DAVID 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting
1364	MVL	JOHNSON, L	PRO SE	TOM 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting
1366	SGJ	BROWN, L	PRO SE	TOM 12:15	12:15	341 Meeting
1343	SGJ	BRASHEAR, D	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TARA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
1346	SWE	GORDON, R	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TARA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
1361	SWE	BELTRAN, M	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TARA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting
1433	SWE	SNOW, G	ROY PETTY & ASSOCIATES PLLC	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting

341 Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 20, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
1341	SWE	SIMPSON, V	THE JONES LEGAL DEFENSE GROUP PLLC	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
1344	SGJ	CURNELL, W	THE REED LAW GROUP PLLC	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	

Total # Case on Docket:41

Printed: Monday, June 10, 2024 at 1:42 pm